CUSTOMER：                                   日期   DATE:
纳入仕样书
SPECIFICATION
产 品 名 称 PRODUCT NAME:  叠层片式陶瓷电感
Multilayer Chip Ceramic Inductor
贵 司 料 号 YOUR PART NO.:
敝 司 料 号 OUR PART NO.:     MGCI0603T-01 Type
版本号 VERSION NO.:               V1.4

Q
2400
MHz
Typ
SRF(min)
MHz
Rdc(MAX)
(Ω)
Ir(mA)
(max)
 MGCI0603T0N6□T01-LF 0.6 13 500 24 32 54 57 65 10000 0.08 850
 MGCI0603T0N7□T01-LF 0.7 13 500 19 26 45 47 55 10000 0.11 750
 MGCI0603T0N8□T01-LF 0.8 13 500 19 25 43 44 52 10000 0.12 750
 MGCI0603T0N9□T01-LF 0.9 13 500 19 25 40 42 47 10000 0.12 700
 MGCI0603T1N0□T01-LF 1.0 13 500 19 24 39 41 47 10000 0.12 600
 MGCI0603T1N1□T01-LF 1.1 13 500 19 24 39 41 46 10000 0.12 600
 MGCI0603T1N2□T01-LF 1.2 13 500 19 24 39 41 46 10000 0.13 600
 MGCI0603T1N3□T01-LF 1.3 13 500 19 24 39 41 46 10000 0.15 600
 MGCI0603T1N4□T01-LF 1.4 13 500 19 24 39 41 46 10000 0.15 600
 MGCI0603T1N5□T01-LF 1.5 13 500 18 24 38 40 45 10000 0.15 600
 MGCI0603T1N6□T01-LF 1.6 13 500 17 24 38 39 44 10000 0.15 600
 MGCI0603T1N7□T01-LF 1.7 13 500 17 24 37 39 44 10000 0.20 500
 MGCI0603T1N8□T01-LF 1.8 13 500 17 24 37 39 43 10000 0.20 500
 MGCI0603T1N9□T01-LF 1.9 13 500 17 24 37 39 43 10000 0.25 450
 MGCI0603T2N0□T01-LF 2.0 13 500 17 23 36 38 42 10000 0.25 450
 MGCI0603T2N1□T01-LF 2.1 13 500 17 23 35 36 40 10000 0.25 450
 MGCI0603T2N2□T01-LF 2.2 13 500 17 22 34 35 39 10000 0.25 450
 MGCI0603T2N3□T01-LF 2.3 13 500 17 22 34 35 39 10000 0.25 450
 MGCI0603T2N4□T01-LF 2.4 13 500 17 22 34 35 39 10000 0.25 450
 MGCI0603T2N5□T01-LF 2.5 13 500 17 22 34 35 39 9600 0.25 450
 MGCI0603T2N6□T01-LF 2.6 13 500 17 22 34 35 39 9400 0.25 450
 MGCI0603T2N7□T01-LF 2.7 13 500 17 22 34 35 39 9200 0.25 450
 MGCI0603T2N8□T01-LF 2.8 13 500 17 22 33 35 39 8900 0.25 450
 MGCI0603T2N9□T01-LF 2.9 13 500 17 22 33 35 39 8800 0.25 450
 MGCI0603T3N0□T01-LF 3.0 13 500 17 22 33 35 39 8600 0.25 450
 MGCI0603T3N1□T01-LF 3.1 13 500 17 22 33 35 39 8500 0.32 400
 MGCI0603T3N2□T01-LF 3.2 13 500 16 22 33 35 39 8200 0.32 400
 MGCI0603T3N3□T01-LF 3.3 13 500 16 22 33 35 38 8100 0.32 400
 MGCI0603T3N4□T01-LF 3.4 13 500 16 22 33 35 38 8000 0.35 350
 MGCI0603T3N5□T01-LF 3.5 13 500 16 22 33 35 38 7900 0.35 350
 MGCI0603T3N6□T01-LF 3.6 13 500 16 22 33 35 38 7700 0.35 350
 MGCI0603T3N7□T01-LF 3.7 13 500 16 22 33 35 38 7600 0.35 350
 MGCI0603T3N8□T01-LF 3.8 13 500 16 22 33 35 38 7500 0.35 350
 MGCI0603T3N9□T01-LF 3.9 13 500 16 22 33 34 37 7400 0.35 350
 MGCI0603T4N0□T01-LF 4.0 13 500 16 22 33 34 37 7200 0.45 300
 MGCI0603T4N1□T01-LF 4.1 13 500 16 22 33 34 37 7100 0.45 300
 MGCI0603T4N2□T01-LF 4.2 13 500 16 22 33 34 37 6900 0.45 300
 MGCI0603T4N3□T01-LF 4.3 13 500 16 22 33 34 37 6800 0.45 300
 MGCI0603T4N7□T01-LF 4.7 13 500 16 22 33 34 37 6400 0.46 250
 MGCI0603T5N1□T01-LF 5.1 13 500 16 21 33 34 37 6200 0.46 250
 MGCI0603T5N6□T01-LF 5.6 13 500 16 21 33 34 36 6000 0.48 250
 MGCI0603T6N2□T01-LF 6.2 13 500 16 21 32 33 35 6000 0.50 200
 MGCI0603T6N8□T01-LF 6.8 13 500 16 21 31 33 34 5400 0.50 200
 MGCI0603T7N5□T01-LF 7.5 13 500 16 21 31 32 34 4800 0.56 200
 MGCI0603T8N2□T01-LF 8.2 13 500 16 20 30 32 34 4800 0.72 200
 MGCI0603T9N1□T01-LF 9.1 13 500 16 20 28 29 31 4500 0.80 200
深圳市麦捷微电子科技股份有限公司
地址：深圳市坪山区龙田街道竹坑社区坪山科技路麦捷科技智慧园
电话(Tel)：0755-28085000       传真(Fax)：0755-28085605       邮编(Postcode)：518118                         7
 MGCI0603T10N□T01-LF 10 11 500 16 19 24 24 22 4500 1.20 190
 MGCI0603T12N□T01-LF 12 11 500 16 18 22 22 17 3700 1.42 180
 MGCI0603T15N□T01-LF 15 11 500 15 17 20 18 13 3100 1.58 170
 MGCI0603T18N□T01-LF 18 11 500 15 17 15 13 8 2800 1.71 160
 MGCI0603T22N□T01-LF 22 11 500 15 17 14 12 7 2500 1.92 140
 MGCI0603T27N□T01-LF 27 9 500 14 15 13 10 3 2000 2.10 120
 MGCI0603T33N□T01-LF 33 9 300 13 15 10 6 - 1700 2.20 110
 MGCI0603T39N□T01-LF 39 7 300 13 14 2 - - 1600 2.50 110
 MGCI0603T47N□T01-LF 47 7 300 13 13 - - - 1500 2.70 100
 MGCI0603T56N□T01-LF 56 7 300 12 12 - - - 1200 3.50 100
 MGCI0603T68N□T01-LF 68 7 300 12 12 - - - 1100 3.50 90
 MGCI0603T82N□T01-LF 82 6 300 9 - - - - 1000 4.30 90
 MGCI0603TR10□T01-LF 100 6 300 8 - - - - 900 5.50 80
 MGCI0603TR12□T01-LF 120 6 300 8 - - - - 800 5.90 80
Note: □: Please specify the inductance tolerance. For L≤6.2nH, choose B=±0.1nH or C=±0.2nH or S=±0.3nH; For L>6.2nH, choose H=±3% or J=±5%.
电性特征曲线图 Typical Electrical Characteristics